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Wi | Ay 2 14911 19,347 34,258
English SEEY 11,940 14,616 26,556
HEE el &% 3,253 2,597 5,850
Japanese sz sy g 2.325 2,169 4,494
et el &hs 42 90 132
French  smpysm 34 73 107
e el &% 34 95 129
German  sepy ey g 27 82 109
[spsinzn el S 56 85 141
Spanish  szpy iz 49 71 120
ISIEaVA(E Rl S 2 1 3
Amabie s 1 0 :
HEEE BAllEetg 11 12 23
Korean  szpag 10 8 18
KA el &% 1 1 2
[talian SE Y 0 0 0
e Al S 2 1 3
Russian LEEY I 1 1 2
EzE el &% 1 0 1
Cantonese SEH 1 0 1
FHEE el SF% 49 28 77

English.Japa SEHHE 48 26 74
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Chinese SEHEV SRR

YR WG
English.Fren SEHEL A

FEHPEE  HIIE
English-Japa sgp 4

BL{ERE el &t
English.Ger SEHSH IR

BPESE e
English.Spa sz o4 1

POAMEPE B G
English.Fren SEHEEN IR

SEIEE BIEH
English.Japa SHE A

w i AR
B

L
12,840
11,937

31,219
26,389

B2
9,532
8,587

31,801
25,645

FEOHHE2H

PN =
— [m

22,372
20,524

11
11

10
10

63,020
52,034



